
O2LUX #16 - Ethe Vallée du Chou
Ethe Vallée du Chou 30.11.2024

SUD O LUX

Daniel ADAM
SUD O LUX
Percurso : H:Noir moyen
Distancia : 5600m (Desnivel 265m)
Tempo : 1:30:34 (16'10"/km)

7/21 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Vincent SILLIEN 0:54:46
2. Marc DEPAUE 0:56:14
3. Laurent MATHIAS 1:02:33

1. 80 00:03:27 145m 23'48"/km
2. 72 00:12:02 00:15:29 762m 15'48"/km
3. 82 00:03:21 00:18:50 238m 14'05"/km
4. 62 00:08:00 00:26:50 408m 19'36"/km
5. 63 00:02:22 00:29:12 203m 11'40"/km
6. 67 00:02:51 00:32:03 219m 13'01"/km
7. 78 00:03:14 00:35:17 232m 13'56"/km
8. 83 00:04:06 00:39:23 215m 19'04"/km
9. 69 00:08:45 00:48:08 593m 14'45"/km

10. 84 00:03:37 00:51:45 224m 16'09"/km
11. 62 00:05:33 00:57:18 376m 14'46"/km
12. 85 00:03:16 01:00:34 256m 12'46"/km
13. 70 00:10:39 01:11:13 642m 16'35"/km
14. 73 00:03:10 01:14:23 236m 13'25"/km
15. 75 00:06:00 01:20:23 279m 21'30"/km
16. 77 00:03:54 01:24:17 295m 13'13"/km
17. 10 00:04:40 01:28:57 179m 26'04"/km
18. 999 00:01:37 01:30:34 108m 14'58"/km
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